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 94 71SECUNDERABAD  4320 B026567  23 0 0 0 234197 INDIA  3

 49 50BALANAGAR  4320 B034712 -1-1 0 0 04197 INDIA  5

 23 21MEDCHAL  4320 B036418  2-1 0 0 34197 INDIA  0

 25 22SECUNDERABAD TWIN CITIES  4320 B037455  3-1 1 0 34197 INDIA  0

 19 19SECUNDERABAD MARREDPALLY  4320 B039241  0 0 0 0 04197 INDIA  6

 11 9SECUNDERABAD MID-TOWN  4320 B042026  2 0 0 0 24197 INDIA  1

 68 60HYDERABAD WINGS  4320 B046359  8-7 1 1 134197 INDIA  0

 242 232SECUNDERABAD VIVEKANANDAPURAM  4320 B051257  10-43 11 0 424197 INDIA  0

 34 27ALWAL  4320 B054314  7-3 0 2 84197 INDIA  0

 15 19SECUNDERABAD CENTRAL  4320 B060413 -4-7 0 0 34197 INDIA  0

 26 22SECUNDERABAD SAMARITANS  4320 B062390  4 0 0 1 34197 INDIA  2

 0 14HYDERABAD ROYAL  6320 B068826 -14-16 0 0 24197 INDIA  5

 5 22SECUNDERABAD CELEBRITIES  4320 B076029 -17-22 0 0 54197 INDIA  0

 55 49SECUNDERABAD PEARLS  4320 B078236  6-5 0 0 114197 INDIA  0

 37 52ALWAL SAHARA  4320 B095065 -15-20 0 0 54197 INDIA  0

 115 115HYDERABAD STALWARTS  4320 B104052  0 0 0 0 04197 INDIA  4

 25 25BOWRAMPET  4320 B111446  0 0 0 0 04197 INDIA  8

 225 207SECUNDERABAD NORTH  4320 B118354  18-2 0 0 204197 INDIA  2

 85 85Hyderabad Attapoor  4320 B119533  0 0 0 0 04197 INDIA  7

 13 9Secunderabad Adarsha  4320 B120270  4-8 0 0 124197 INDIA  0

 16 14Hyderabad Gajularamaram  7320 B120408  2 0 0 0 24197 INDIA  2

 17 17Balanagar Elite  4320 B122194  0 0 0 0 04197 INDIA  10

 0 11Sainikpuri Elite  6320 B123194 -11-11 0 0 04197 INDIA  0

 60 69Secunderabad Aathira  4320 B128591 -9-30 0 2 194197 INDIA  0

 5 10Kukatpally Centennial  4320 B130235 -5-5 0 0 04197 INDIA  0

 0 20Charminar Centenary  6320 B131606 -20-23 0 0 34197 INDIA  0

 76 47Secunderabad Nalanda  4320 B131615  29-5 0 0 344197 INDIA  3

 17 16Secunderabad East  4320 B135630  1 0 0 0 14197 INDIA  5

 0 168Secunderabad Princess  6320 B135821 -168-168 0 0 04197 INDIA  0

 22 22Attapur Infra  4320 B137308  0 0 0 0 04197 INDIA  7

 25 25Hyderabad Maruthi Nagar Contractors  4320 B137309  0 0 0 0 04197 INDIA  6

 25 25Hyderabad Rambagh Realtors  4320 B137310  0 0 0 0 04197 INDIA  6

 25 25Hyderabad Sai Nagar Cultural  4320 B137311  0 0 0 0 04197 INDIA  6

 55 44Hyderabad Titans  4320 B142099  11-6 0 0 174197 INDIA  0

 47 45Secunderabad Vikrampuri  4320 B147011  2-8 0 0 104197 INDIA  0

 0 20Hyderabad Ushodaya  6320 B147118 -20-20 0 0 04197 INDIA  31

 15 20Hyderabad Giants  4320 B147308 -5-5 0 0 04197 INDIA  0

 15 23Hyderabad Titans Prasiddhi  4320 B148552 -8-9 0 1 04197 INDIA  0

 15 20Hyderabad Titans Deshmesh  4320 B148572 -5-6 0 1 04197 INDIA  0
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 8 23Hyderabad Prerana  4320 B148614 -15-16 0 0 14197 INDIA  0

 20 19Secunderabad Arts  4320 B149326  1-2 0 0 34197 INDIA  0

 15 20Hyderabad Giants Pride  4320 B149506 -5-6 0 1 04197 INDIA  0

 0 28Hyderabad Generous Hearts  6320 B149575 -28-28 0 0 04197 INDIA  0

 20 20Hyderabad Giants Stanley  4320 B154077  0 0 0 0 04197 INDIA  6

 25 31Hyderabad Challengers  4320 B155561 -6-8 0 0 24197 INDIA  0

 25 29Secunderabad Supreme  4320 B155569 -4-4 0 0 04197 INDIA  0

 25 23Khairatabad  4320 B156266  2-6 0 0 84197 INDIA  0

 0 18Cyberabad Crystals  6320 B157284 -18-19 0 0 14197 INDIA  5

 21 17Hyderabad Veterans  4320 B175478  4-4 0 0 84197 INDIA  2

 43 22Hyderabad Elite Engineers  4320 B175766  21 0 0 0 214197 INDIA  3

 30 30Hyderabad Sri Venkata Padmavathi Campus  4320 B175767  0 0 0 0 04197 INDIA  3

 20 20Charminar Meridian Campus  4320 B175782  0 0 0 0 04197 INDIA  6

 0 20Hyderabad Adithya  6320 B176199 -20-20 0 0 04197 INDIA  16

 0 12Secunderabad Aarya  6320 B176449 -12-12 0 0 04197 INDIA  4

 20 20Hyderabad Nayapul  4320 B176957  0 0 0 0 04197 INDIA  16

 27 26Hyderabad Capital Stars  4320 B178397  1-6 0 0 74197 INDIA  1

 15 20Dammaiguda  4320 B179256 -5-5 0 0 04197 INDIA  0

 20 20Hyderabad Princess Durru Shehvar Campus  4320 B180139  0 0 0 0 04197 INDIA  8

 20 20Hyderabad OSM  4320 B180644  0 0 0 0 04197 INDIA  6

 24 28Hyderabad Canton Park  4320 B180905 -4-27 0 11 124197 INDIA  0

 34 23Kompally Life Spaces  4320 B181047  11-1 0 0 124197 INDIA  0

 21 0Hyderabad Abhiyan  4320 B183280  21-1 0 0 224197 INDIA  5

 26 0Hyderabad Royal Queens One City  4320 B185239  26 0 0 0 264197 INDIA  5

 20 0Secunderabad Saarthak  4320 B185920  20 0 0 0 204197 INDIA  5

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  20  13  597  2,080 2,260  384 -180 64
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Club Status Changes for: District 320 B

DateClub Name Status

Status QuoHYDERABAD ROYAL 11-2025068826

CancelledHYDERABAD ROYAL 12-2025068826

Status QuoHyderabad Gajularamaram 11-2025120408

Status QuoBalanagar Elite 11-2025122194

Good StandingBalanagar Elite 12-2025122194

Status QuoSainikpuri Elite 11-2025123194

CancelledSainikpuri Elite 12-2025123194

Status QuoKukatpally Centennial 11-2025130235

Good StandingKukatpally Centennial 12-2025130235

Status QuoCharminar Centenary 11-2025131606

CancelledCharminar Centenary 12-2025131606

Status QuoSecunderabad Princess 11-2025135821

CancelledSecunderabad Princess 12-2025135821

Status QuoHyderabad Ushodaya 11-2025147118

CancelledHyderabad Ushodaya 12-2025147118

Status QuoHyderabad Generous Hearts 11-2025149575

CancelledHyderabad Generous Hearts 12-2025149575

Status QuoCyberabad Crystals 11-2025157284
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CancelledCyberabad Crystals 12-2025157284

Status QuoHyderabad Adithya 11-2025176199

CancelledHyderabad Adithya 12-2025176199

Status QuoSecunderabad Aarya 11-2025176449

CancelledSecunderabad Aarya 12-2025176449

Good StandingKompally Life Spaces 07-2025181047

Newly CharteredHyderabad Abhiyan 07-2025183280

Good StandingHyderabad Abhiyan 10-2025183280

Newly CharteredHyderabad Royal Queens One City 07-2025185239

Good StandingHyderabad Royal Queens One City 10-2025185239

Newly CharteredSecunderabad Saarthak 07-2025185920

Good StandingSecunderabad Saarthak 10-2025185920
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